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Imetrenera

Poljakovic Nikola
Horvatski Antun
Kuzmanov Mihajlo
Petrovt Dejan
Bjelogrli¢ Viada
Task Zoran

Muki¢ Branislav
Sremaki Stevan
Dimitrijevi¢ Aleksandar
Zivojinovi¢ Zoran
Peji¢c Tukuljac Stana
Jozi bena
Miloradovi¢ Bozidar
Si¢ st.Stevan
Petrovt Zoran
Pribi¢ Vladimir
Osterc Zvonko
Topalov Branislav
Mati¢ Sreko

llijin Milan

Ostoji¢ Jovica
Radovanou Toplica
Knekt Petar

Popin Jovan
Ranielovi¢ Aleksandar
bitkov Milovan

Mili ¢ev Dragan
Novakovic Srdan
Brzovanborde
Pantt Marko
Sinkovic Sebastijan
Gruji¢ Slobodan
Karapandza Ivica
Jandr¢ Miodrag
Balazevt Lazar
Stojkovic Dobrica
Kecenovi Sive
Seke Atila

Baji¢ Lazo

Pavkov Radoslav
Dimitrijevi¢ Miodrag
Tajdi¢ Dimitrije
PriSi¢ Milan
Suknovi Dalibor
DBuri¢i¢ Dragan
Duli¢ Petar

Simi¢ Dejan
Plamen Levkov
Ozvar Oskar
Tomi¢ Vladimir
Slavnic Milovan
Vukovi¢ Laslo
Or&i¢ ml. Mirko
Varga Tibor
Kec¢enovic Monika
Spiridonovt Sasa
Merkovi¢ Marijan
Radulaski Miroslav
Nemet Jano$
Babickovi¢ Mirko
Vajda IStvan
Preradow Milan
Nenadowt Milan

Broj startova

68
99
75
63
74
60
a4
11
48
42
12
33
25
45
33
29
1
14
26
22
30
21
21
31
30
13
4
15
19
17
11
23
7
22
16
12
17
20
29
12
29
13

Rang lista trenera po zaradama za sezonu 2019.god.

Zarada

8.165,0
7.158,5
7.067,5
5.133,0
4.831,5
3.910,0
3.533,5
2.272,0
2.269,0
2.130,0
2.106,0
1.877,0
1.566,0
1.530,0
1.440,0
1.321,0
1.120,0
1.099,5
1.070,0
944,0
943,5
932,0
916,0
910,0
907,0
894,0
890,5
872,0
852,0
842,0
755,0
728,0
693,0
673,0
672,0
662,0
647,5
641,0
593,0
585,0
559,0
546,5
539,0
522,5
514,5
508,0
508,0
504,0
493,0
479,5
448,0
447,0
431,0
430,0
416,0
407,5
400,0
385,0
385,0
370,0
354,0
354,0
354,0



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.

Sibinovic Kostadin
Vojni¢ Pugar Marin
Pavlovi Milorad
Seke Robert
Vujanovi¢ Zeljko
Vojnovi¢ Sava
Gali¢ Gojko
Dovijarski Jovica
Vujkovi¢ Bukvin SiniSa
Babin Slobodan
Simi¢ Lazar
Matkovi¢ Goran
Gertner Aca
Savi¢ Ranko
BirtaSevt LjubiSa
Kereke$ Ervin
Tasi Milan
Prkosavac Jovan
Bognar Nandor
Brezovski Miklo§
Katani Rajko
Popovicki Milan

Jo Robert

RoZa Laslo

Setenji Karolj
Petrovt Tomislav
Viéentijevic SaSa
Berxik Zlatko
Kopas Karolj

Gere Tibor

Raji¢ Radoslav
Berenji Laslo
Stamenkow Goran
Vukov Marko
Laslo Atila

lli¢ Zoran

Gaji¢ Milinko
Nikoli¢ DragiSa
Milodanovi Boris
Simi¢ Slavisa

Ki§ Gabor

Plartak Janko
Tomi¢ Aleksandar
Zolnaji Goran
Jankové M. Novica
Simovié Radenko
Pivnicki Sava
Dinga Janko
Dovijarski Sdan
Bogdanowt Aleksandar
Masié Nemanja
Stojadinové Novica
UroSev Stevan
Andal Andor
Tumbas-Loketi lvan
Marici¢ Mladen
Topalov Aleksandar
Bako$ Ervin

Vereb Andor
Stojanoveé Milan
Stipi¢ Nedeljko

Dili ¢ Radoslav
Nad Todor
Hegedis Tama3
Paroski Srdjan
UroSev Dragan
Radisavljevt Nenad
Ceran Radovan
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347,0
339,0
339,0
323,0
314,0
308,0
308,0
308,0
292,0
292,0
278,0
277,0
277,0
277,0
266,5
261,0
247,0
247,0
2310
231,0
229,0
216,0
215,0
200,0
200,0
188,0
185,0
183,0
170,0
154,0
154,0
154,0
139,0
139,0
139,0
138,0
134,0
123,0
118,0
108,0
108,0
108,0
103,0
102,0
94,0
85,0
84,0
77,0
77,0
77,0
77,0
77,0
69,0
65,0
62,0
46,0
46,0
46,0
46,0
46,0
46,0
46,0
31,0
31,0
31,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.

Simi¢ Nemanja
Bogdanovwt Radomir
UroSev Aleksandar
Koji¢ borde
Mateji¢ Predrag
VargaCaba

Skrbi¢ Mile

Mandi¢c Monxilo
Golubovi Miroslav
Vujovi¢ Jakov
BirtaSevt Miodrag
Vrsajkov Petar
Simi¢ Miroljub
Sokola Atila
VankaCila
Marjanovic Bojan
Gaji¢ Dejan

Si¢ Mihal

Mazi¢ Zivko
Pavlovic Miroslav
Pesti Martin
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0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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Imetrenera

Horvatski Antun
Poljakovic Nikola
Petrovt Dejan
Kuzmanov Mihajlo
Bjelogrli¢ Vlada
Tasié Zoran

Muki¢ Branislav
Dimitrijevi¢ Aleksandar
Zivojinovi¢ Zoran
Jozi bena

Petrovt Zoran
Knekt Petar

Si¢ st.Stevan

Pribi¢ Vladimir
Sremaki Stevan
KarapandZa lvica
Miloradovi¢ Bozidar
Ostojic Jovica
bitkov Milovan
Peji¢ Tukuljac Stana
Novakovic Srdan
Brzovanborde
Mati¢ Sr&ko
Stojkovic Dobrica
Simi¢ Dejan

Mili ¢ev Dragan
Radovanou Toplica
Tajdi¢ Dimitrije
llijin Milan

Seke Atila

Sinkovic Sebastijan
Pavkov Radoslav
Duli¢ Petar

Ozvar Oskar

Prisi¢c Milan

Tomi¢ Vladimir
Suknovt Dalibor
Spiridonovi Sasa
Merkovi¢ Marijan
Radulaski Miroslav
Preradow Milan
Vukovi¢ Laslo
Dovijarski Jovica
Popin Jovan
Randelovi¢ Aleksandar
Pantt Marko
Jandr¢ Miodrag
Baji¢ Lazo
Kec¢enovi Sive
Vajda IStvan
Balazevé Lazar
Oorai¢ ml. Mirko
Duri¢i¢ Dragan
Nenadowt Milan
Seke Robert
Varga Tibor

Vojni¢ Pugar Marin
Gertner Aca
Nemet Jano$
Babin Slobodan
Pavlovic Milorad
Vojnovi¢ Sava
Gali¢ Gojko
Bognar Nandor
Brezovski Miklo$
Katani Rajko
Simi¢ Lazar
Prkosavac Jovan
Popovicki Milan
Berxik Zlatko
Gruji¢ Slobodan
Keg¢enovic Monika
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Rang lista trenera po pobedama za sezonu 2019.god.
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Babickovi¢ Mirko
Slavni Milovan
Tasi Milan

Topalov Branislav
Matkovi¢ Goran
Dimitrijevi¢ Miodrag
Sibinovic Kostadin
Sawi¢ Ranko
Berenji Laslo

Raji¢ Radoslav

Vujkovi¢ Bukvin SiniSa

Jo Robert
Setenji Karolj
Vujanovi Zeliko
BirtaSevt LjubiSa
Gere Tibor
Nikoli¢ DragiSa
lli¢ Zoran
Petrovi Tomislav
Kopas Karolj
Laslo Atila
Stamenkoui Goran
Ki§ Gabor

Simi¢ SlaviSa
Dinga Janko
Osterc Zvonko
Dovijarski Sdan

Bogdanowt Aleksandar

Masic Nemanja
Stojadinové Novica
Kerekes$ Ervin
RoZa Laslo

Zolnaji Goran
Vicéentijevic SaSa
Vukov Marko
Plartak Janko
Milodanovi Boris
Gaji¢ Milinko
Tomi¢ Aleksandar
Vereb Andor
Pivnicki Sava
Mari¢i¢ Mladen
Topalov Aleksandar
Stipi¢ Nedeljko
Andal Andor
Simovié Radenko
Dili ¢ Radoslav
Bakos Ervin
Stojanove Milan
Jankové M. Novica
UroSev Stevan
Tumbas-Loketi lvan
Nad Todor

Paroski Srdjan
Plamen Levkov
Hegedi§ Tamas
Koji¢ borde
UroSev Dragan
Bogdanovt Radomir
Kovatevi¢ Nenad
VankaCila
Golubovi Miroslav
Sokola Atila

Simi¢ Nemanja
BirtaSevt Miodrag
Vujovi¢ Jakov
Ceran Radovan
Si¢ Mihal
VargaCaba
Radisavljevt Nenad
Simi¢ Miroljub
Skrbic Mile

Mandic Momgilo
Pesti Martin
Vrsajkov Petar
Pavlovi Miroslav
Mazi¢ Zivko
Marjanovic Bojan
Gaji¢ Dejan
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152. Mateji¢ Predrag



